Recommended staff number:

Up to 30 pax
30 to 60 pax

60 to 90 pax

90 to 120 pax

More than 120 pax

Special events

Staff Rates:

Waiter

Cocktail bartender
Supervisor
Kitchen hand

Chef

Head Chef

Cocktail
1 chef + 1 waiter
2 chefs + 2 waiters

2 chefs + 3 waiters

3 chefs + 4 waiters
+1 kitchen hand

Buffet
1 chef
1 chef + 1 waiter

2 chefs + 1 waiter

2 chefs + 2 waiters
+1 kitchen hand

Churrasco Bar
1 chef
2 chefs

3 chefs

3 chefs + 1 waiter
+1 kitchen hand

)

Draseca

CATERING

\/

Parrilla
1 chef +1 waiter
1 chef + 2 waiters

2 chefs + 3 waiters

2 chefs + 4 waiters
+1 kitchen hand

add 2 staff for each 30 pax add 1 staff for each 30 pax add 1 staff for each 20 pax add 2 staff for each 30 pax

may require a bigger number of staff to manage timesheet requirements

Weekday

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00

Saturday

$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00

Sunday

$45.00
$55.00
$65.00
$45.00
$55.00
$65.00

Public Holiday

$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00



