

Recommended staff number:

	Cocktail	Buffet	Churrasco Bar	Parrilla	
Up to 30 pax	1 chef + 1 waiter	1 chef	1 chef	1 chef + 1 waiter	
30 to 60 pax	2 chefs + 2 waiters	1 chef + 1 waiter	2 chefs	1 chef + 2 waiters	
60 to 90 pax	2 chefs + 3 waiters	2 chefs + 1 waiter	3 chefs	2 chefs + 3 waiters	
90 to 120 pax	3 chefs + 4 waiters + 1 kitchen hand	2 chefs + 2 waiters + 1 kitchen hand	3 chefs + 1 waiter + 1 kitchen hand	2 chefs + 4 waiters + 1 kitchen hand	
More than 120 pax	add 2 staff for each 30 pax	add 1 staff for each 30 pax	add 1 staff for each 20 pax	add 2 staff for each 30 pax	
Special events	may require a bigger number of staff to manage timesheet requirements				

Staff Rates:

	Weekday	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Waiter	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Cocktail bartender	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00
Supervisor	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
Kitchen hand	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Chef	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00
Head Chef	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$75.00